
CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
10 SL ChenSheng Tian MA 378 13 378 12 380 15 0 0 1136 40

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

12 SC Ocampo Ray SS x 377 10 367 10 359 4 0 0 1103 24
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

B10 F Hallum Bruce MA x 398 27 391 20 399 28 0 0 1188 75
B04 F Graham Leon MA 397 25 394 25 394 22 0 0 1185 72

6 F Pagliari Dan MA 395 23 392 15 398 23 0 0 1185 61
B02 F Malstrom Darrell MA x 397 24 394 25 390 23 0 0 1181 72
B13 F Del Rio Ray MA x 384 16 380 8 389 16 0 0 1153 40

0 F EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
B06 F Jaime Jonathon EX 391 17 393 26 394 18 0 0 1178 61
13 F Jeff Butler EX 352 4 372 7 377 7 0 0 1101 18

WINNER

2023 Donald Lush Metric 2400      Day 1 AGG             April 15, 2023update



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
10 SL ChenSheng Tian MA 371 10 370 11 375 14 0 0 1116 35

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

12 SC Ocampo Ray SS x 366 7 363 8 377 7 0 0 1106 22
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

6 F Pagliari Dan MA 396 26 395 24 396 29 0 0 1187 79
B10 F Hallum Bruce MA x 393 22 392 16 393 22 0 0 1178 60
B04 F Graham Leon MA 396 24 389 19 391 24 0 0 1176 67
B02 F Malstrom Darrell MA x 397 26 386 14 393 19 0 0 1176 59
B13 F Del Rio Ray MA x 391 21 384 16 380 10 0 0 1155 47

0 F EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
B06 F Jaime Jonathon EX 389 18 384 14 384 14 0 0 1157 46
13 F Jeff Butler EX 381 12 361 6 367 8 0 0 1109 26

WINNER
2023 Donald Lush Metric 2400     Day 2 AGG                   April 16, 2023update



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Day 1
Iron x Day 2

Any x AGG x

10 SL ChenSheng Tian MA 1136 40 1116 35 2252 75
0 SL MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

12 SC Ocampo Ray SS x 1103 24 1106 22 2209 46
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

6 F Pagliari Dan MA 1185 61 1187 79 2372 140
B10 F Hallum Bruce MA x 1188 75 1178 60 2366 135
B04 F Graham Leon MA 1185 72 1176 67 2361 139
B02 F Malstrom Darrell MA x 1181 72 1176 59 2357 131
B13 F Del Rio Ray MA x 1153 40 1155 47 2308 87

0 F EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
B06 F Jaime Jonathon EX 1178 61 1157 46 2335 107
13 F Jeff Butler EX 1101 18 1109 26 2210 44

WINNER

2023 Donald Lush Metric 2400   Final AGG    April 16, 2023update
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